Member Name

| Term Start | Term Length | Term Expiration |

Board/Commission

Position

Notes

Amanda Boldenow
Omar Guzman
Susan Carabajal
Roger Japp
Cathleen Teter
Joel Georgia

Gary Kidd

Brent Loomis
Aaron Herrera
Harvest Thomas
Brendan Binns

Jeff Ray

Charles Crist

Jean Tapia-Smith
Thelma Cole
Emmanuel Zamora Galarza
Harnoor Hundal
Jazmin Bueno
Trinity Orneles
Michael Arvizu

02/2017
02/2017
02/2018
02/2016
11/2016
05/2018
11/2018
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2016
02/2018
08/2017
08/2017
08/2017
07/2019
10/2017
05/2018
02/2018
12/2018
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01/2019 CIPCAC

10/2019 CIPCAC

10/2019 CIPCAC

02/2019 Citizens Public Safety Advisory Board
02/2019 Cultural Council

06/2019 Cultural Council

06/2019 Cultural Council

02/2019 Parks, Recreation & Golf Advisory Committee
02/2019 Planning Commission

02/2019 Planning Commission

02/2019 Quality Community Foundation
06/2019 Quality Community Foundation
04/2019 Senior Commission

08/2019 Senior Commission

08/2019 Senior Commission

10/2019 Youth Commission

06/2019 Youth Commission

07/2019 Youth Commission

02/2019 Youth Commission

07/2019 Youth Commission

At-Large Member
Ward 1 Member
Ward 2 Member
Member

Member

Member

Member

Member
Alternate Member
Alternate Member
Member

Member
Alternate Member
Member
Alternate Member
Youth Member
Youth Member
Youth Member
Youth Member
Youth Member

1st Term. Resigned 01/2019.
Resigned.

2nd Term. Resigned 10/2019.
No term limit. Did not reapply.
Resigned 02/2019.

Resigned 6/2019.

Resigned 06/2019.

1st out of 2 terms

No term limit. Did not reapply.
No term limit. Did not reapply.
No term limit. Did not reapply.
Did not reapply.

Resigned 4/2019.

Did not reapply.

Did not reapply.
Reappointment. Resigned 10/2019
Did not reapply.

Did not reapply.

Resigned 02/2019.

Resigned 07/2019.



