Member Name	Term Start	Term Length	Term Expiration	Board/Commission	Position	Notes
Amanda Boldenow	02/2017	3	01/2019	CIPCAC	At-Large Member	1st Term. Resigned 01/2019.
Omar Guzman	02/2017	3	10/2019	CIPCAC	Ward 1 Member	Resigned.
Susan Carabajal	02/2018	3	10/2019	CIPCAC	Ward 2 Member	2nd Term. Resigned 10/2019.
Roger Japp	02/2016	3	02/2019	Citizens Public Safety Advisory Board	Member	No term limit. Did not reapply.
Cathleen Teter	11/2016	3	02/2019	Cultural Council	Member	Resigned 02/2019.
Joel Georgia	05/2018	3	06/2019	Cultural Council	Member	Resigned 6/2019.
Gary Kidd	11/2018	3	06/2019	Cultural Council	Member	Resigned 06/2019.
Brent Loomis	02/2016	3	02/2019	Parks, Recreation & Golf Advisory Committee	Member	1st out of 2 terms
Aaron Herrera	02/2016	3	02/2019	Planning Commission	Alternate Member	No term limit. Did not reapply.
Harvest Thomas	02/2016	3	02/2019	Planning Commission	Alternate Member	No term limit. Did not reapply.
Brendan Binns	02/2016	3	02/2019	Quality Community Foundation	Member	No term limit. Did not reapply.
Jeff Ray	02/2018	3	06/2019	Quality Community Foundation	Member	Did not reapply.
Charles Crist	08/2017	2	04/2019	Senior Commission	Alternate Member	Resigned 4/2019.
Jean Tapia-Smith	08/2017	2	08/2019	Senior Commission	Member	Did not reapply.
Thelma Cole	08/2017	2	08/2019	Senior Commission	Alternate Member	Did not reapply.
Emmanuel Zamora Galarza	07/2019	2	10/2019	Youth Commission	Youth Member	Reappointment. Resigned 10/2019
Harnoor Hundal	10/2017	2	06/2019	Youth Commission	Youth Member	Did not reapply.
Jazmin Bueno	05/2018	2	07/2019	Youth Commission	Youth Member	Did not reapply.
Trinity Orneles	02/2018	2	02/2019	Youth Commission	Youth Member	Resigned 02/2019.
Michael Arvizu	12/2018	2	07/2019	Youth Commission	Youth Member	Resigned 07/2019.